
ZomeravondCompetitie - Auto A - 2017-05-11
DNRT

11 May 2017
Result of Kwalificatie
GT-SS-S

Assen - 4555 mtr.

Pos Nbr Name Fastest In DiffGap Km/hCls PICCar Laps
25 JeanPierre Verhoeven 1:47.758 6  1 152,171Porsche 991cup 6

601 William Coppens 1:48.029 7 0.271 2 0.271 151,79GT 1BMW M3 7

2 Frank Poll 1:50.474 11 2.445 3 2.716 148,43GT 2DNRT V8 12

72 Jan Visser 1:50.552 10 0.078 4 2.794 148,33GT 3BMW 135 11

14 Hans van Lieshout 1:50.929 5 0.377 5 3.171 147,82GT 4DNRT V8 6

118 Henrik Hoeffner 1:52.678 6 1.749 6 4.920 145,53GT 5BMW E92 9

112 Ben van Leliveld 1:53.881 5 1.203 7 6.123 143,99GT 6Saker 10

132 Piet Dobbelaere 1:55.722 6 1.841 8 7.964 141,70GT 7BMW E36 M3 11

44 Daan van Kuijk 1:55.981 8 0.259 9 8.223 141,39SS 1BMW E46 10

21 Kevin van Eldik 1:57.297 8 1.316 10 9.539 139,80SS 2BMW E36 9

7 Michael Uytermerk 1:57.944 7 0.647 11 10.186 139,03SS 3BMW E36 M3 12

76 Jan Rozendaal 1:58.900 4 0.956 12 11.142 137,91SS 4Nissan ZX300 7

27 Jaap Mudde 1:59.342 5 0.442 13 11.584 137,40SS 5BMW M3 Touring 11

77 David van Versendaal 1:59.748 8 0.406 14 11.990 136,94SS 6VW Golf 3 10

94 Marcel van der Lip 2:00.385 9 0.637 15 12.627 136,21SS 7BMW M3 9

150 Arjan Oudejans 2:02.074 11 1.689 16 14.316 134,33SS 8Renault C lio 11

375 Bouw Evers 2:04.641 7 2.567 17 16.883 131,56S 1BMW Z3 10

130 Bas van der Stel 2:05.215 7 0.574 18 17.457 130,96S 2Ford Sierra 11

43 Sander van weele 2:06.294 2 1.079 19 18.536 129,84GT 8BMW E36gtr 3

120 Jan Willem de Rover 2:07.676 4 1.382 20 19.918 128,43S 3BMW Z3 5

97 Jim Raaijmakers 2:08.908 7 1.232 21 21.150 127,21SS 9Renault C lio 10

399 Roy - Martijn Boverhof 2:09.640 8 0.732 22 21.882 126,49S 4BMW  E46 8

99 Andre Looman 2:10.891 7 1.251 23 23.133 125,28S 5Renault C lio 9

Startnummer 44, afnemen s nelste tijd ivm afsnijden
 
 

TimekeeperStewardClerk of the Course

Publication-timeFastest time :  1:47.758  in lap  6  by  nbr. 25 : JeanPierre Verhoev en (Porsche 991cup)

Results and lap times : Timekeeping by  :  

Results remain prov isional pending technical examination and decisions f rom the stewards of  the meeting

Paul Beck Th vd Hulst 
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ZomeravondCompetitie - Auto A - 2017-05-11
DNRT

11 May 2017
Result of Kwalificatie

GT-SS-S
Assen - 4555 mtr.

Pos Nbr Name Fastest In DiffGap Km/hCar Laps

Class = GT

601 William Coppens 1:48.029 7  1 151,79BMW M3 7

2 Frank Poll 1:50.474 11 2.445 2 2.445 148,43DNRT V8 12

72 Jan Visser 1:50.552 10 0.078 3 2.523 148,33BMW 135 11

14 Hans van Lieshout 1:50.929 5 0.377 4 2.900 147,82DNRT V8 6

118 Henrik Hoeffner 1:52.678 6 1.749 5 4.649 145,53BMW E92 9

112 Ben van Leliveld 1:53.881 5 1.203 6 5.852 143,99Saker 10

132 Piet Dobbelaere 1:55.722 6 1.841 7 7.693 141,70BMW E36 M3 11

43 Sander van weele 2:06.294 2 10.572 8 18.265 129,84BMW E36gtr 3

Pos Nbr Name Fastest In DiffGap Km/hCar Laps

Class = SS

44 Daan van Kuijk 1:55.981 8  1 141,39BMW E46 10

21 Kevin van Eldik 1:57.297 8 1.316 2 1.316 139,80BMW E36 9

7 Michael Uytermerk 1:57.944 7 0.647 3 1.963 139,03BMW E36 M3 12

76 Jan Rozendaal 1:58.900 4 0.956 4 2.919 137,91Nissan ZX300 7

27 Jaap Mudde 1:59.342 5 0.442 5 3.361 137,40BMW M3 Touring 11

77 David van Versendaal 1:59.748 8 0.406 6 3.767 136,94VW Golf 3 10

94 Marcel van der Lip 2:00.385 9 0.637 7 4.404 136,21BMW M3 9

150 Arjan Oudejans 2:02.074 11 1.689 8 6.093 134,33Renault C lio 11

97 Jim Raaijmakers 2:08.908 7 6.834 9 12.927 127,21Renault C lio 10

Pos Nbr Name Fastest In DiffGap Km/hCar Laps

Class = S

375 Bouw Evers 2:04.641 7  1 131,56BMW Z3 10

130 Bas van der Stel 2:05.215 7 0.574 2 0.574 130,96Ford Sierra 11

120 Jan Willem de Rover 2:07.676 4 2.461 3 3.035 128,43BMW Z3 5

399 Roy - Martijn Boverhof 2:09.640 8 1.964 4 4.999 126,49BMW  E46 8

99 Andre Looman 2:10.891 7 1.251 5 6.250 125,28Renault C lio 9

Pos Nbr Name Fastest In DiffGap Km/hCar Laps

Class = 

25 JeanPierre Verhoeven 1:47.758 6  1 152,17Porsche 991cup 6

Startnummer 44, afnemen s nelste tijd ivm afsnijden
 
 

TimekeeperStewardClerk of the Course

Publication-timeFastest time :  1:47.758  in lap  6  by  nbr. 25 : JeanPierre Verhoev en (Porsche 991cup)

Results and lap times : Timekeeping by  :  

Results remain prov isional pending technical examination and decisions f rom the stewards of  the meeting

Paul Beck Th vd Hulst
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ZomeravondCompetitie - Auto A - 2017-05-11
DNRT

11 May 2017GT-SS-S
Assen - 4555 mtr.Laptimes - Kwalificatie

Nbr Name / Team name 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15

2   Frank Poll 2:18.878 2:00.016 2:01.765 1:52.166 1:51.369 1:52.043 1:51.178 1:51.958 1:55.733 1:50.987 1:50.474 2:29.657

7   Michael Uytermerk 2:27.351 2:06.435 2:03.736 1:59.217 1:59.130 1:58.506 1:57.944 1:58.867 1:59.605 2:22.260 2:06.031 1:59.397

14   Hans v an Lieshout 2:19.166 2:00.047 1:55.798 1:52.057 1:50.929 2:09.310

21   Kevin v an Eldik 2:32.633 2:05.574 2:08.516 2:03.716 2:18.952 3:27.418 1:57.863 1:57.297 2:16.054

25   JeanPierre Verhoev en 2:40.442 1:58.100 1:51.837 1:52.945 1:51.353 1:47.758

27   Jaap Mudde 2:15.362 2:04.705 2:03.224 2:00.298 1:59.342 2:01.500 2:01.538 2:00.539 2:01.911 2:11.250 2:06.947

43   Sander v an weele 2:22.338 2:06.294 2:08.245

44   Daan v an Kuijk 2:31.572 2:05.213 2:03.226 2:02.869 2:21.399 3:33.060 3:54.619 1:55.981 1:56.767 2:35.155

72   Jan Visser 2:20.737 1:58.925 1:54.665 1:51.369 1:50.628 2:47.666 3:03.195 1:54.416 1:50.612 1:50.552 2:10.248

76   Jan Rozendaal 2:53.275 3:20.646 2:00.547 1:58.900 2:11.113 2:08.477 2:30.143

77   Dav id v an Versendaal 2:37.196 2:09.342 2:00.965 2:22.794 4:28.340 1:59.945 2:01.613 1:59.748 2:01.895 2:40.237

94   Marcel v an der Lip 2:33.015 2:12.766 2:05.498 2:29.913 3:47.297 2:01.041 2:01.255 2:01.646 2:00.385

97   Jim Raaijmakers 2:21.365 2:13.159 2:14.583 2:12.326 2:12.780 2:11.921 2:08.908 2:09.453 2:20.201 2:10.624

99   Andre Looman 2:44.877 2:24.681 2:12.976 2:14.311 2:11.973 2:11.958 2:10.891 2:12.229 2:14.878

112   Ben v an Leliveld 2:17.838 2:04.128 1:56.535 1:54.197 1:53.881 2:14.701 6:10.955 1:54.805 1:56.564 1:56.900

118   Henrik Hoef f ner 2:31.265 1:59.665 2:14.809 3:25.010 1:53.620 1:52.678 2:02.102 6:07.078 1:59.917

120   Jan Willem de Rov er 2:21.954 2:10.851 2:11.048 2:07.676 2:10.650

130   Bas v an der Stel 2:32.133 2:19.285 2:14.365 2:11.697 2:08.223 2:05.854 2:05.215 2:05.220 2:08.521 2:07.458 2:14.356

132   Piet Dobbelaere 2:12.908 2:00.221 1:56.510 1:57.821 1:57.012 1:55.722 1:56.311 2:00.080 1:55.883 1:56.217 1:57.706

150   Arjan Oudejans 2:19.390 2:11.605 2:05.644 2:05.867 2:04.788 2:03.515 2:03.308 2:02.824 2:03.644 2:02.915 2:02.074

375   Bouw Ev ers 2:23.977 2:15.061 2:09.809 2:09.714 2:07.726 2:05.517 2:04.641 2:06.522 2:09.287 2:05.469

399   Roy  - Martijn Boverhof 2:22.152 2:27.617 6:30.062 2:11.377 2:11.010 2:11.936 2:10.133 2:09.640

601   William Coppens 2:22.781 2:05.480 2:12.491 1:51.187 1:50.529 1:48.524 1:48.029

Results and lap times :  Timekeeping by  :  
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ZomeravondCompetitie - Auto A - 2017-05-11
DNRT

11 May 2017GT-SS-S
Assen - 4555 mtr.Sector analyse - Kwalificatie

Pos Nbr Name / Team name
Sector 2 Sector 3 Theoretical

best In
Actual
bestLap Lap Lappos pos postime

Sector 1
time time

Class = GT

601 William Coppens 1:48.029 71 40.108 43.529 24.373 1:48.0106 7 71 2 3

2 Frank Poll 1:50.474 112 41.117 44.558 24.778 1:50.45311 11 105 4 4

72 Jan V isser 1:50.552 103 41.010 44.532 24.312 1:49.85411 5 94 3 2

14 Hans van Lieshout 1:50.929 54 40.913 44.617 25.330 1:50.8605 6 53 5 5

118 Henrik Hoeffner 1:52.678 65 42.123 45.142 25.413 1:52.6786 6 66 7 6

112 Ben van Leliveld 1:53.881 56 42.338 45.017 25.822 1:53.1776 6 47 6 7

132 Piet Dobbelaere 1:55.722 67 42.472 46.070 25.856 1:54.39811 3 68 8 8

43 Sander van weele 2:06.294 28 44.436 49.399 28.490 2:02.3253 3 214 18 18

Pos Nbr Name / Team name
Sector 2 Sector 3 Theoretical

best In
Actual
bestLap Lap Lappos pos postime

Sector 1
time time

Class = SS

44 Daan van Kuijk 1:55.981 81 43.128 46.073 25.975 1:55.1767 7 69 9 9

21 Kevin van Eldik 1:57.297 82 43.733 46.907 26.592 1:57.2329 7 810 11 10

7 Michael Uytermerk 1:57.944 73 44.150 46.788 26.745 1:57.6836 7 912 10 11

76 Jan Rozendaal 1:58.900 44 44.502 47.469 26.853 1:58.8247 4 415 12 14

27 Jaap Mudde 1:59.342 55 43.762 48.355 27.225 1:59.3425 5 511 15 15

77 David van Versendaal 1:59.748 86 44.361 48.084 26.848 1:59.2938 9 813 13 12

94 Marcel van der Lip 2:00.385 97 45.051 48.216 26.852 2:00.1199 8 616 14 13

150 Arjan O udejans 2:02.074 118 45.274 49.015 27.785 2:02.07411 11 1117 16 16

97 Jim Raaijmakers 2:08.908 79 47.524 50.952 29.459 2:07.9358 7 822 21 20

Pos Nbr Name / Team name
Sector 2 Sector 3 Theoretical

best In
Actual
bestLap Lap Lappos pos postime

Sector 1
time time

Class = S

375 Bouw Evers 2:04.641 71 46.537 49.294 28.504 2:04.3357 8 720 17 19

130 Bas van der Stel 2:05.215 72 46.155 50.090 28.232 2:04.47710 8 718 19 17

120 Jan Willem de Rover 2:07.676 43 46.686 50.303 30.346 2:07.3354 5 421 20 21

399 Roy - Martijn Boverhof 2:09.640 84 46.424 51.331 30.493 2:08.2486 7 819 22 23

99 Andre Looman 2:10.891 75 47.598 52.254 30.357 2:10.2096 7 723 23 22

Pos Nbr Name / Team name
Sector 2 Sector 3 Theoretical

best In
Actual
bestLap Lap Lappos pos postime

Sector 1
time time

Class = 

25 JeanP ierre V erhoeven 1:47.758 61 40.869 43.115 23.774 1:47.7586 6 62 1 1

Results and lap times :  Timekeeping by  :  
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ZomeravondCompetitie - Auto A - 2017-05-11
DNRT

11 May 2017GT-SS-S
Assen - 4555 mtr.Laps and Sector Times - Kwalificatie

 Frank Poll2  DNRT V8 
l ap       Sect-1       Speed     Sect- 2       Speed     Sect- 3       Speed T opSpeed      lapt ime   pit l ap       Sect-1       Speed      Sect-2       Speed      Sect-3       Speed T opspeed      lapt ime   pit

1 Out  55.823 29.512 2:18.878  
2 44.130  49.558 26.328 2:00.016  
3 48.740  47.299 25.726 2:01.765  
4 41.487  45.633 25.046 1:52.166  
5 41.229  45.140 25.000 1:51.369  
6 41.746  44.878 25.419 1:52.043  

7 41.417  44.828 24.933 1:51.178  
8 41.205  44.869 25.884 1:51.958  
9 43.383  46.746 25.604 1:55.733  

10 41.557  44.652 24.778 1:50.987  
11 41.117  44.558 24.799 1:50.474  
12 47.257  51.870 In  2:29.657  P

 Michael Uytermerk7  BMW E36 M3 
l ap       Sect-1       Speed     Sect- 2       Speed     Sect- 3       Speed T opSpeed      lapt ime   pit l ap       Sect-1       Speed      Sect-2       Speed      Sect-3       Speed T opspeed      lapt ime   pit
1 Out  58.525 32.340 2:27.351  
2 47.062  50.267 29.106 2:06.435  

3 47.041  48.349 28.346 2:03.736  
4 44.744  47.297 27.176 1:59.217  
5 44.640  47.303 27.187 1:59.130  
6 44.150  47.131 27.225 1:58.506  

7 44.365  46.788 26.791 1:57.944  
8 44.327  47.487 27.053 1:58.867  

9 45.065  47.795 26.745 1:59.605  
10 44.762  47.716 49.782 2:22.260  
11 47.640  49.474 28.917 2:06.031  
12 45.031  46.892 27.474 1:59.397  

 Hans van Lieshout14  DNRT V8 
l ap       Sect-1       Speed     Sect- 2       Speed     Sect- 3       Speed T opSpeed      lapt ime   pit l ap       Sect-1       Speed      Sect-2       Speed      Sect-3       Speed T opspeed      lapt ime   pit
1 Out  57.987 29.108 2:19.166  
2 43.164  51.171 25.712 2:00.047  
3 42.326  47.912 25.560 1:55.798  

4 41.580  45.042 25.435 1:52.057  
5 40.913  44.686 25.330 1:50.929  
6 43.319  44.617 In  2:09.310  P

 Kevin van Eldik21  BMW E36 
l ap       Sect-1       Speed     Sect- 2       Speed     Sect- 3       Speed T opSpeed      lapt ime   pit l ap       Sect-1       Speed      Sect-2       Speed      Sect-3       Speed T opspeed      lapt ime   pit

1 Out  59.926 33.639 2:32.633  
2 47.763  49.689 28.122 2:05.574  
3 44.519  50.232 33.765 2:08.516  
4 44.751  47.841 31.124 2:03.716  
5 45.171  47.607 In  2:18.952  P

6 Out  47.843 27.407 3:27.418  P
7 44.050  46.907 26.906 1:57.863  
8 43.765  46.940 26.592 1:57.297  
9 43.733  47.513 In  2:16.054  P

10    

 JeanPierre Verhoeven25  Porsche 991cup 
l ap       Sect-1       Speed     Sect- 2       Speed     Sect- 3       Speed T opSpeed      lapt ime   pit l ap       Sect-1       Speed      Sect-2       Speed      Sect-3       Speed T opspeed      lapt ime   pit
1 Out  1:04.567 34.011 2:40.442  
2 45.049  46.902 26.149 1:58.100  

3 41.809  44.903 25.125 1:51.837  

4 41.190  43.901 27.854 1:52.945  
5 43.286  43.399 24.668 1:51.353  

6 40.869  43.115 23.774 1:47.758  

 Jaap Mudde27  BMW M3 Touring 
l ap       Sect-1       Speed     Sect- 2       Speed     Sect- 3       Speed T opSpeed      lapt ime   pit l ap       Sect-1       Speed      Sect-2       Speed      Sect-3       Speed T opspeed      lapt ime   pit

1 48.958  56.173 30.231 2:15.362  
2 45.488  49.868 29.349 2:04.705  
3 45.258  49.994 27.972 2:03.224  
4 44.083  48.637 27.578 2:00.298  
5 43.762  48.355 27.225 1:59.342  
6 43.972  49.595 27.933 2:01.500  

7 44.812  49.022 27.704 2:01.538  
8 43.790  48.391 28.358 2:00.539  
9 44.315  48.879 28.717 2:01.911  

10 49.827  49.631 31.792 2:11.250  
11 48.733  49.567 28.647 2:06.947  
12    

 Sander van weele43  BMW E36gtr 
l ap       Sect-1       Speed     Sect- 2       Speed     Sect- 3       Speed T opSpeed      lapt ime   pit l ap       Sect-1       Speed      Sect-2       Speed      Sect-3       Speed T opspeed      lapt ime   pit

1 Out  58.525 30.729 2:22.338  
2 47.583  50.221 28.490 2:06.294  

3 44.436  49.399 In  2:08.245  P
4    

 Daan van Kuijk44  BMW E46 
l ap       Sect-1       Speed     Sect- 2       Speed     Sect- 3       Speed T opSpeed      lapt ime   pit l ap       Sect-1       Speed      Sect-2       Speed      Sect-3       Speed T opspeed      lapt ime   pit
1 Out  1:00.385 31.651 2:31.572  
2 47.514  51.040 26.659 2:05.213  
3 44.299  48.034 30.893 2:03.226  
4 44.283  47.048 31.538 2:02.869  

5 45.890  47.553 In  2:21.399  P

6 Out  46.916 25.975 3:33.060  P
7 2:40.273  46.496 27.850 3:54.619  
8 43.308  46.195 26.478 1:55.981  
9 43.350  46.634 26.783 1:56.767  

10 43.406  46.246 In  2:35.155  P

Results and lap times :  Timekeeping by  :  
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ZomeravondCompetitie - Auto A - 2017-05-11
DNRT

11 May 2017GT-SS-S
Assen - 4555 mtr.Laps and Sector Times - Kwalificatie

 Jan Visser72  BMW 135 
l ap       Sect-1       Speed     Sect- 2       Speed     Sect- 3       Speed T opSpeed      lapt ime   pit l ap       Sect-1       Speed      Sect-2       Speed      Sect-3       Speed T opspeed      lapt ime   pit

1 Out  1:00.360 29.152 2:20.737  
2 43.749  49.527 25.649 1:58.925  
3 42.198  47.266 25.201 1:54.665  
4 41.195  44.651 25.523 1:51.369  
5 41.353  44.532 24.743 1:50.628  
6 42.043  45.186 In  2:47.666  P

7 Out  45.558 25.150 3:03.195  P
8 41.457  47.638 25.321 1:54.416  
9 41.469  44.831 24.312 1:50.612  

10 41.124  44.588 24.840 1:50.552  
11 41.010  46.509 In  2:10.248  P
12    

 Jan Rozendaal76  Nissan ZX300 
l ap       Sect-1       Speed     Sect- 2       Speed     Sect- 3       Speed T opSpeed      lapt ime   pit l ap       Sect-1       Speed      Sect-2       Speed      Sect-3       Speed T opspeed      lapt ime   pit
1 Out  1:07.277 In  2:53.275  P
2 Out  52.597 28.510 3:20.646  P

3 45.340  48.279 26.928 2:00.547  
4 44.578  47.469 26.853 1:58.900  

5 45.970  56.221 28.922 2:11.113  
6 52.035  49.221 27.221 2:08.477  

7 44.502  52.878 In  2:30.143  P
8    

 David van Versendaal77  VW Golf 3 
l ap       Sect-1       Speed     Sect- 2       Speed     Sect- 3       Speed T opSpeed      lapt ime   pit l ap       Sect-1       Speed      Sect-2       Speed      Sect-3       Speed T opspeed      lapt ime   pit
1 Out  1:01.653 34.879 2:37.196  
2 49.877  51.104 28.361 2:09.342  
3 44.483  48.448 28.034 2:00.965  
4 44.959  48.678 In  2:22.794  P
5 Out  50.318 27.585 4:28.340  P

6 44.559  48.361 27.025 1:59.945  
7 44.535  48.494 28.584 2:01.613  
8 44.361  48.539 26.848 1:59.748  
9 44.702  48.084 29.109 2:01.895  

10 49.513  51.389 In  2:40.237  P

 Marcel van der Lip94  BMW M3 
l ap       Sect-1       Speed     Sect- 2       Speed     Sect- 3       Speed T opSpeed      lapt ime   pit l ap       Sect-1       Speed      Sect-2       Speed      Sect-3       Speed T opspeed      lapt ime   pit

1 Out  1:00.468 32.374 2:33.015  
2 48.883  55.583 28.300 2:12.766  
3 46.615  49.962 28.921 2:05.498  
4 48.271  50.474 In  2:29.913  P
5 Out  53.828 27.714 3:47.297  P

6 45.593  48.596 26.852 2:01.041  
7 45.138  48.753 27.364 2:01.255  
8 45.405  48.216 28.025 2:01.646  
9 45.051  48.239 27.095 2:00.385  

10    

 Jim Raaijmakers97  Renault C lio 
l ap       Sect-1       Speed     Sect- 2       Speed     Sect- 3       Speed T opSpeed      lapt ime   pit l ap       Sect-1       Speed      Sect-2       Speed      Sect-3       Speed T opspeed      lapt ime   pit
1 51.466  58.255 31.644 2:21.365  
2 49.046  52.956 31.157 2:13.159  

3 49.845  52.626 32.112 2:14.583  
4 49.140  52.480 30.706 2:12.326  
5 49.795  52.259 30.726 2:12.780  

6 48.448  53.066 30.407 2:11.921  
7 48.052  50.952 29.904 2:08.908  

8 47.524  52.470 29.459 2:09.453  
9 57.387  51.946 30.868 2:20.201  

10 48.041  51.743 30.840 2:10.624  

 Andre Looman99  Renault C lio 
l ap       Sect-1       Speed     Sect- 2       Speed     Sect- 3       Speed T opSpeed      lapt ime   pit l ap       Sect-1       Speed      Sect-2       Speed      Sect-3       Speed T opspeed      lapt ime   pit
1 Out  1:06.588 36.535 2:44.877  
2 51.594  56.785 36.302 2:24.681  
3 49.190  52.825 30.961 2:12.976  
4 49.265  53.549 31.497 2:14.311  
5 48.599  52.448 30.926 2:11.973  

6 47.598  53.521 30.839 2:11.958  
7 48.280  52.254 30.357 2:10.891  
8 49.149  52.717 30.363 2:12.229  
9 48.946  54.377 31.555 2:14.878  

10    

 Ben van Leliveld112  Saker 
l ap       Sect-1       Speed     Sect- 2       Speed     Sect- 3       Speed T opSpeed      lapt ime   pit l ap       Sect-1       Speed      Sect-2       Speed      Sect-3       Speed T opspeed      lapt ime   pit

1 Out  56.448 28.350 2:17.838  
2 45.715  48.322 30.091 2:04.128  
3 44.003  46.517 26.015 1:56.535  
4 42.586  45.789 25.822 1:54.197  
5 42.399  45.509 25.973 1:53.881  

6 42.338  45.017 In  2:14.701  P
7 Out  45.475 26.865 6:10.955  P
8 42.506  45.416 26.883 1:54.805  
9 42.747  45.537 28.280 1:56.564  

10 42.900  45.449 28.551 1:56.900  

 Henrik Hoeffner118  BMW E92 
l ap       Sect-1       Speed     Sect- 2       Speed     Sect- 3       Speed T opSpeed      lapt ime   pit l ap       Sect-1       Speed      Sect-2       Speed      Sect-3       Speed T opspeed      lapt ime   pit

1 Out  1:01.178 30.225 2:31.265  
2 44.932  47.964 26.769 1:59.665  
3 43.078  50.171 In  2:14.809  P
4 Out  46.342 26.113 3:25.010  P
5 42.299  45.687 25.634 1:53.620  

Results and lap times :  Timekeeping by  :  
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6 42.123  45.142 25.413 1:52.678  
7 42.661  46.962 In  2:02.102  P
8 Out  47.027 29.969 6:07.078  P
9 42.899  47.784 29.234 1:59.917  

10    
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 Jan Willem de Rover120  BMW Z3 
l ap       Sect-1       Speed     Sect- 2       Speed     Sect- 3       Speed T opSpeed      lapt ime   pit l ap       Sect-1       Speed      Sect-2       Speed      Sect-3       Speed T opspeed      lapt ime   pit

1 51.165  57.605 33.184 2:21.954  
2 48.672  51.649 30.530 2:10.851  
3 48.343  51.874 30.831 2:11.048  

4 46.686  50.644 30.346 2:07.676  
5 46.751  50.303 33.596 2:10.650  
6    

 Bas van der Stel130  Ford Sierra 
l ap       Sect-1       Speed     Sect- 2       Speed     Sect- 3       Speed T opSpeed      lapt ime   pit l ap       Sect-1       Speed      Sect-2       Speed      Sect-3       Speed T opspeed      lapt ime   pit
1 Out  1:01.307 33.995 2:32.133  
2 51.732  57.515 30.038 2:19.285  
3 47.904  52.760 33.701 2:14.365  
4 48.953  52.910 29.834 2:11.697  
5 47.444  51.536 29.243 2:08.223  

6 46.196  51.321 28.337 2:05.854  

7 46.516  50.467 28.232 2:05.215  
8 46.385  50.090 28.745 2:05.220  
9 47.994  51.869 28.658 2:08.521  

10 46.155  51.822 29.481 2:07.458  
11 47.782  53.516 33.058 2:14.356  

12    

 Piet Dobbelaere132  BMW E36 M3 
l ap       Sect-1       Speed     Sect- 2       Speed     Sect- 3       Speed T opSpeed      lapt ime   pit l ap       Sect-1       Speed      Sect-2       Speed      Sect-3       Speed T opspeed      lapt ime   pit

1 Out  54.091 28.597 2:12.908  
2 45.674  47.833 26.714 2:00.221  
3 44.327  46.070 26.113 1:56.510  
4 43.952  47.731 26.138 1:57.821  
5 43.856  47.006 26.150 1:57.012  
6 43.426  46.440 25.856 1:55.722  

7 43.464  46.481 26.366 1:56.311  
8 44.135  47.086 28.859 2:00.080  
9 43.596  46.098 26.189 1:55.883  

10 43.580  46.379 26.258 1:56.217  
11 42.472  47.061 28.173 1:57.706  
12    

 Arjan Oudejans150  Renault C lio 
l ap       Sect-1       Speed     Sect- 2       Speed     Sect- 3       Speed T opSpeed      lapt ime   pit l ap       Sect-1       Speed      Sect-2       Speed      Sect-3       Speed T opspeed      lapt ime   pit

1 51.813  56.778 30.799 2:19.390  
2 48.692  53.391 29.522 2:11.605  
3 46.787  50.122 28.735 2:05.644  
4 46.116  51.013 28.738 2:05.867  
5 46.776  49.661 28.351 2:04.788  
6 45.421  49.516 28.578 2:03.515  

7 45.726  49.220 28.362 2:03.308  
8 45.454  49.125 28.245 2:02.824  
9 46.171  49.257 28.216 2:03.644  

10 45.424  49.138 28.353 2:02.915  
11 45.274  49.015 27.785 2:02.074  
12    

 Bouw Evers375  BMW Z3 
l ap       Sect-1       Speed     Sect- 2       Speed     Sect- 3       Speed T opSpeed      lapt ime   pit l ap       Sect-1       Speed      Sect-2       Speed      Sect-3       Speed T opspeed      lapt ime   pit
1 Out  58.645 32.679 2:23.977  

2 51.087  53.621 30.353 2:15.061  
3 48.798  51.504 29.507 2:09.809  
4 48.378  51.855 29.481 2:09.714  
5 47.343  51.172 29.211 2:07.726  

6 46.880  50.027 28.610 2:05.517  

7 46.537  49.600 28.504 2:04.641  
8 47.264  49.294 29.964 2:06.522  
9 47.206  49.470 32.611 2:09.287  

10 47.154  49.468 28.847 2:05.469  

 Roy - Martijn Boverhof399  BMW  E46 
l ap       Sect-1       Speed     Sect- 2       Speed     Sect- 3       Speed T opSpeed      lapt ime   pit l ap       Sect-1       Speed      Sect-2       Speed      Sect-3       Speed T opspeed      lapt ime   pit
1 53.381  55.723 33.048 2:22.152  
2 48.321  52.933 In  2:27.617  P
3 Out  53.374 31.905 6:30.062  P
4 47.875  52.672 30.830 2:11.377  

5 46.839  52.067 32.104 2:11.010  
6 46.424  52.205 33.307 2:11.936  
7 47.108  51.331 31.694 2:10.133  
8 47.406  51.741 30.493 2:09.640  

 William Coppens601  BMW M3 
l ap       Sect-1       Speed     Sect- 2       Speed     Sect- 3       Speed T opSpeed      lapt ime   pit l ap       Sect-1       Speed      Sect-2       Speed      Sect-3       Speed T opspeed      lapt ime   pit

1 Out  57.530 33.079 2:22.781  
2 47.267  50.567 27.646 2:05.480  
3 45.218  57.014 30.259 2:12.491  
4 41.246  44.963 24.978 1:51.187  

5 41.575  44.189 24.765 1:50.529  
6 40.108  43.980 24.436 1:48.524  
7 40.127  43.529 24.373 1:48.029  
8    
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